students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 928 739 2018-19 604 47 198000(One lakh
ninety eight thousand)

524

2017-18 928 678 2019-20 513 23 100000(One lakh) 245

2018-19 928 771 2020-21 587 24 133000(One lakh thirty
three thousand)

478

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 325 288 2018-19 255 45 222000(Two lakh
twenty two thousand)

197

2018-19 325 258 2019-20 232 25 252000(Two lakh fifty
two thousand)

69

2019-20 325 308 2020-21 287 27 244000(Two lakh forty
four thousand)

194

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 224891 (Two lakh twenty four thousand eight hundred ninety
one)

262785 (Two lakh sixty two thousand seven hundred and
eighty five)

299095 (Two lakh ninety nine thousand and ninety five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1121050 (Eleven lakh twenty one thousand and fifty) 1056938 (Ten lakh fifty six thousand nine hundred and thirty
eight)

9141810 (Ninety one lakh forty one thousand eight hundred
and ten)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 216581658 (Twenty one crore sixty five lakh eighty one
thousand six hundred and fifty eight)

218680736 (Twenty one core eighty six lakh eighty thousand
seven hundred and thirty six)

239630098 (Twenty three crore ninety six lakh thirty thousand
and ninety eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

4520350 (Forty five lakh twenty thousand three hundred and
fifty)

1168603 (Eleven lakh sixty eight thousand six hundred and
three)

8319636 (Eighty three lakh nineteen thousand six hundred and
thirty six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 55400 (Fifty five thousand four hundred) 141545 (One lakh forty one thousand five hundred and forty
five)

164365 (One lakh sixty four thousand three hundred and sixty
five)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of Physically Challenged Students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for